
考試科目 Subject:
量子力學 QUANTUM MECHANICS

申請學生
Applicants

通 過 學 生
Pass

1
申請修課抵免
waive the exam by course working

L28121503
L28111516

L28121503
L28111516

2
申請論文抵免
waive the exam with research papers

NA NA

3 應 試 學 生 Examination
L28111566
L28107038

L28111566

考試科目 Subject:
電動力學 ELECTRODYNAMICS

申請學生
Applicants

通 過 學 生
Pass

1
申請修課抵免
waive the exam by course working

L28121503 L28121503

2
申請論文抵免
waive the exam with research papers

L28107012 L28107012

3 應 試 學 生 Examination
L28111566
L28107038

NA
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